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Useful Contacts: 

Please make contact with the relevant department to find out more 

information. 

Important Information: 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

mailto:Gian.Zona@parktheatre.co.uk
mailto:Teddy.Nash@parktheatre.co.uk
mailto:Tom.Bailey@parktheatre.co.uk
mailto:David.Deacon@parktheatre.co.uk
mailto:Matthew.Barker@parktheatre.co.uk
mailto:Mariah.Sayer@parktheatre.co.uk


 
 
 

Space: 

Lighting: 

Desk: ETC ELEMENT 

Dimmers 

House Lights 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

P90 DMX Patch 

Lanterns 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Layout of Bars 

Other Lighting Information 



 
 
 

Sound: 

Equipment 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Other Sound Information 

Power Distribution: 

Set Rigging: 

Stage:  

• 

• 

• 

• 



 
 
 

• 

• 

• 

Drapes and Masking: 

Stage Management: 

Calls 

Smoking 

Laundry 

Get-Out: 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 



 
 
 

Also Available: 

Dressing Rooms: 

Backstage Washroom Facilities: 

General Information: 



 
 
 

Access/Parking: 

 

Thank you & have a great run 
























